
 

OM PUBLIC SCHOOL,GOHANA 

     Fee Structure for the session 2026-27 

      (Registration Fee Rs.300/-(Non Refundable For New Admission Only) 

 

Class/std. Admission 
Fee (Only 
for New 

Admission) 

Annual  
Development

Charges 

   Tuition Fee Total for New 
Admission 

including April 
Fee 

Total for Old 
Students 
including 
April Fee 

F1 Rs 1000/- Rs 8000/- Rs 2200/- Rs 11,200/- ………….. 

F2  Rs 1000/- Rs 8000/- Rs 2300/- Rs 11,300/- Rs10,300/- 

F3 Rs 1000/- Rs 8000/- Rs 2500/- Rs 11,500/- Rs10,500/- 

I Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2700/- Rs 12,700/- Rs 11,700/- 

II Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2700/- Rs 12,700/- Rs 11,700/- 

III Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2800/- Rs 12,800/- Rs 11,800/- 

IV Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2800/- Rs 12,800/- Rs 11,800/- 

V Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2800/- Rs 12,800/- Rs 11,800/- 

VI Rs 2000/- Rs 10,000/- Rs 2900/- Rs 14,900/- Rs 12,900/- 

VII Rs 2000/- Rs 10,000/- Rs 3100/- Rs 15,100/- Rs 13,100/- 

VIII Rs 2000/- Rs 10,000/- Rs 3100/- Rs 15,100/- Rs 13,100/- 

IX   Rs 2000/- Rs 11,000/- Rs 3300/- Rs 16,300/- Rs 14,300/- 

X Rs 2000/- Rs 11,000/- Rs 3300/- Rs 16,300/- Rs 14,300/- 

XI 
(Commerce,Art, 

Science) 

Rs 2000/- Rs 13,000/- Rs 3500/- Rs 18,500/- Rs 16,500/- 

XII 
(Commerce,Art, 

Science) 

Rs 2000/- Rs 13,000/- Rs 3800/- Rs 18,800/- Rs 16,800/- 



 

 
Fee Concession Provision  

S.No. Description  Fee Exemption Remarks 

1. Teacher’s Ward 50% Tuition Fee No Real Brother/Sister 
Concession 

2. Real Brother/Sister 
Concession 

25% Annual  Development 
Charges 

In case of the real elder 
brother/ sister 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

Om Public School Transport Charges 2026-27 
S.No. Route Amount S.No. Route Amount 

1 Ahulana 1000 31 Khandrai 850 

2 Anchra Kalan 1050 32 Khanpur Khurd 900 

3 Badota 1000 33 Kohla 1050 

4 Banwasa 1050 34 Madina 1050 

5 Baroda  1000 35 Mahra 1050 

6 Bhadouti Khas 1200 36 A.P. Majra 1000 

7 Bhainswan 1050 37 Mehmudpur  900 

8 Bhambhewa  1100 38 Moi Hooda 1100 

9 Bhawar 1150 39 Mundlana 1050 

10 Bichpari 950 40 Niyat 1050 

11 Bidhal 1100 41 Nuran Khera  1050 

12 Bushana 1000 42 P.G.I Khanpur 1050 

13 Butana 950 43 Pathri 1100 

14 Chhatera 1000 44 Puthi 1100 

15 Chidana 1100 45 Ramgarh 1000 

16 Dhurana 1150 46 Rukhi 1100 

17 Gamri 1000 47 Seenk 1150 

18 Gangana  1000 48 Siwana Mall 1050 

19 Gangsher  950 49 Siwanka 1000 

20 Garhi Panipat Road 900 50 Sonipat 1700 

21 Gharwal 1100 51 Thaska 1000 

22 Gohana 900 52 Wazirpura  900 

23 Hasangarh 850 53 Saragthal 1150 

24 Hooda Wala 1050 54 Kheri Damkan 1050 

25 Ishapur Kheri 1100 55 Kathura 1100 

26 Jagsi  1000 56 Kahlpa 1100 

27 Jauli 1100 57 Chhichhrana 1150 

 



 

28 Kaith 1200 58 
Bhainswal 
Kalan 1100 

29 
Kanya Gurukul 
Anchara Kalan 1100 59 Mehrara 1200 

30 Kasanda 1100 60 Lath 1100 

   61 Mal Sri Khera 1150 

   62 Morkhi 1200 

   63 Dubetta 1200 

 PRINCIPAL  64 Bali Brahmnan 1050 

   65 Pinana  1100 

   66 Dodwa 1100 

   67 JAWAHRA 1200 

   68 Katwal 1000 
 

 

 

 

 

 


